Lordag den 21. januar 2017

Drenge 05 (U12):

Pulje 1
Gilleleje FK 1
Villa Fem
J.A. Auto
Vestegnen
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Kvart 3
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Pulje 2

Olivers Garage

Hornbaek Tigerne

Veerlgse Syd

Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik

Villa Fem v
Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik \'
Gilleleje FK 2 v
Gilleleje FK 1 v
Team Vestgn v
Vestegnen v
Veerlgse Nord v
J.A. Auto \Y

Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik \'

Hornbaek Tigerne v
Hornbaek Lgverne v
Villa Fem v
Olivers Garage v
Gilleleje FK 2 v
Veerlgse Syd v
J.A. Auto \Y
Veerlgse Syd v
Hornbaek Lgverne v

J.A. Auto
Hornbaek Tigerne
Hornbaek Lgverne
Vestegnen
Veerlgse Nord
Villa Fem

Gilleleje FK 2
Gilleleje FK 1
Veerlgse Syd
Olivers Garage
Team Vestgn
Gilleleje FK 1

Nr. Jernigse Dyreklinik
Team Vestgn
Hornbaek Tigerne
Vestegnen
Olivers Garage

Veerlgse Nord

Driblekonkurrence — Olivers Garage vandt

J.A. Auto v
Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik \%
Gilleleje FK 2 v
Hornbaek Tigerne Y
Team Vestgn v
Olivers Garage v

Villa Fem

Hornbaek Lgverne
Veerlgse Syd

Villa Fem
Veerlgse Nord
Gilleleje FK 1
Vestegnen

Hornbaek Tigerne

Pulje 3

Gilleleje FK 2
Hornbaek Laverne
Team Vestgn
Veerlgse Nord

Resultat

- 5



15.52
16.00
16.08
16.16
16.24
16.32
16.40
16.48
16.56
17.04

9/10

5/8-1

5/8-2

Semi 1

Semi 2

7/8

5/6

3/4

Finale

Gilleleje FK 2
Hornbaek Lgverne
Gilleleje FK 1

J.A. Auto

Team Vestgn
Veerlgse Syd
Hornbaek Lgverne
J.A. Auto

Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik

Oskar fra Nr. Jernlgse blev stevnets spiller

\

\

Veerlgse Nord
Veerlgse Syd
Vestegnen

Nr. Jernlgse Dyreklinik
Olivers Garage
Gilleleje FK 1
Vestegnen
Olivers Garage

Team Vestgn



